2023 HAF MAST Scoresheet

Course

Team 1 Tee Index |HCP Team Allowance

Sam Ferris White  26.8 24 27

Dawn Ferris Red 29.5 32

Hole 1 2 3 4 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Hole Handicap 14 18 10 4 16 12 15 13 3 7 17 9 5 11 1 Totals|

Sam Ferris Tee Shot Used

Team Gross 7 6 7 7 3 5 6 5 7 4 6 4 5 4 3 7 95

Team Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 27

Team 1 Net 6 5 6 5 1 4 5 4 6 2 4 3 3 2 2 5 68
Course

Team 2 Index |HCP Team Allowance

John Allen White @ 27.9 25 17

Curt Balcerzak Blue 12.9 12

Hole 1 2 3 4 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Hole Handicap 14 18 10 4 16 12 15 13 3 7 17 9 5 11 1 Totals|

John Allen Tee Shot Used

Team Gross 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 8 7 5 4 7 4 5 5 96

Team Handicap Strokes 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 17

Team 2 Net 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 7 6 4 3 6 3 4 4 79
Course

Team 3 Index |HCP Team Allowance

Pete Friesen White = 39.7 37 35

Marcus Fast White 36.8 34

Hole 1 2 3 4 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Hole Handicap 14 18 10 4 16 12 15 13 3 7 17 9 5 11 1 Totals|

Pete Friesen Tee Shot Used

Team Gross 5 6 7 4 5 6 7 9 6 6 10 5 7 4 5 5 108

Team Handicap Strokes 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 35

Team 3 Net 3 5 5 2 3 4 5 7 4 4 8 3 5 2 3 3 73




Course ‘ ‘
Team 4 Index |HCP Team Allowance
Sam Martella White = 23.9 21 21
Solo N/A N/A  N/A
Hole 1 2 3 4 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Hole Handicap 14 18 10 4 16 12 15 13 3 7 17 9 5 11 1 Totals|
Sam Martella Tee Shot Used
Team Gross
Team Handicap Strokes 1 1 1 1 21
Team 4 Net




Sam Ferris
Dawn Ferris
Marcus Fast
Curt Balcerzak
Pete Friesen
Sam Martella
John Allen

HI Tee
26.8 White
29.5 Red
36.8 White
12.9 Blue
39.7 White
23.9 White
27.9 White

Team Player

N B WNWER -
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1M
2 F
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2 M
1M
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1M

$20
$20
$20
$20
$20

$20



Course

Men's Tee

Men's Tee Slope

Men's Tee Course Rating
Men's Par

Women's Tee

Women's Tee Slope
Women's Tee Course Rating
Women's Tee Par

Handicap Allowance

Payouts
Kitty
Place

Desert Hawk at Pueblo West
Blue White Holes
118 115
71 68.9
72 72
Red
125
71.3
72
90%

$120
Amount
70%
30%
0%
0%
0%
0%
Total

O 00 NOOULL A WN -

PR R R R R R R R
0O NO UL D WNERO

Men's Men's
Handicap Par
15
17
9
3
11
7
5
13
1
2
16
4
8
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10
14
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6
OK

Women's Women's
Handicap Par
11
13
1
5
17
3
9
15
7
10
4
8
6
16
2
14
18
12
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Results

Team 1 Net 68 11 $84.00 Sam Ferris Dawn Ferris
Team 3 Net 73 22 $36.00 Pete Friesen Marcus Fast
Team 2 Net 79 33 $0.00 John Allen Curt Balcerzak



