

2023 HAF MAST Scoresheet																				
		Course																		
Team 1	Tee	Index	HCP	Team Allowance																
Sam Ferris	White	26.8	24	27																
Dawn Ferris	Red	29.5	32																	
Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
Hole Handicap	14	18	10	4	8	16	12	6	2	15	13	3	7	17	9	5	11	1	Totals	
Sam Ferris Tee Shot Used																				
Team Gross	7	6	7	7	3	5	6	4	5	5	7	4	6	4	5	4	3	7	95	
Team Handicap Strokes	1	1	1	2	2	1	1	2	2	1	1	2	2	1	2	2	1	2	27	
Team 1 Net	6	5	6	5	1	4	5	2	3	4	6	2	4	3	3	2	2	5	68	
		Course																		
Team 2		Index	HCP	Team Allowance																
John Allen	White	27.9	25	17																
Curt Balcerzak	Blue	12.9	12																	
Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
Hole Handicap	14	18	10	4	8	16	12	6	2	15	13	3	7	17	9	5	11	1	Totals	
John Allen Tee Shot Used																				
Team Gross	5	5	5	5	6	6	5	4	5	5	8	7	5	4	7	4	5	5	96	
Team Handicap Strokes	1	0	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	17	
Team 2 Net	4	5	4	4	5	5	4	3	4	4	7	6	4	3	6	3	4	4	79	
		Course																		
Team 3		Index	HCP	Team Allowance																
Pete Friesen	White	39.7	37	35																
Marcus Fast	White	36.8	34																	
Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
Hole Handicap	14	18	10	4	8	16	12	6	2	15	13	3	7	17	9	5	11	1	Totals	
Pete Friesen Tee Shot Used																				
Team Gross	5	6	7	4	5	6	7	4	7	9	6	6	10	5	7	4	5	5	108	
Team Handicap Strokes	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	35	
Team 3 Net	3	5	5	2	3	4	5	2	5	7	4	4	8	3	5	2	3	3	73	

	HI	Tee	Team	Player	Gender	MAST Entry
Sam Ferris	26.8	White	1	1	M	\$20
Dawn Ferris	29.5	Red	1	2	F	\$20
Marcus Fast	36.8	White	3	2	M	\$20
Curt Balcerzak	12.9	Blue	2	2	M	\$20
Pete Friesen	39.7	White	3	1	M	\$20
Sam Martella	23.9	White	4	1	M	
John Allen	27.9	White	2	1	M	\$20

Course	Desert Hawk at Pueblo West		Holes	Men's	Men's	Women's	Women's
	Blue	White		Handicap	Par	Handicap	Par
Men's Tee Slope	118	115	1	15	4	11	4
Men's Tee Course Rating	71	68.9	2	17	4	13	4
Men's Par	72	72	3	9	5	1	5
Women's Tee	Red		4	3	4	5	4
Women's Tee Slope	125		5	11	3	17	3
Women's Tee Course Rating	71.3		6	7	5	3	5
Women's Tee Par	72		7	5	4	9	4
Handicap Allowance	90%		8	13	3	15	3
			9	1	4	7	4
Payouts			10	2	4	10	4
Kitty	\$120		11	16	5	4	5
Place	Amount		12	4	4	8	4
	1 70%		13	8	4	6	4
	2 30%		14	12	3	16	3
	3 0%		15	10	5	2	5
	0%		16	14	4	14	4
	0%		17	18	3	18	3
	0%		18	6	4	12	4
			Total	OK		72 OK	72

Results

Team 1 Net	68	1 1	\$84.00 Sam Ferris	Dawn Ferris
Team 3 Net	73	2 2	\$36.00 Pete Friesen	Marcus Fast
Team 2 Net	79	3 3	\$0.00 John Allen	Curt Balcerzak